Precio: $560,000 Numero de MLS: A11772630  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2007, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 2    Baños: 2    Area Habitable: 910
 Unidad: 2007    HOA Fees: $913    Año construido: 2015

 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Enjoy spectacular views of the Brickell skyline and bay from this 20th floor 2BD 2BA corner unit in the Millecento. Boasting a spacious, open floor plan with abundant natural light, this unit features floor-to-ceiling windows and a private balcony with stunning